
2009 New York State Scholastic
Official Results  (Sun, May 10)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 34R0: Girls Sr 8 Repechage 1 @ 07:30 AM
1st 4 Pittsford Crew  (J. Eiffert) 05:39.40 05:39.40 00:05:39.40
2nd 5 Cascadilla  (V. Weber) 05:45.47 1.8% 00:06.07 05:45.47 00:05:39.40 00:00:06.07
3rd 2 Fayeteville-Manlius  (S. Shapero) 05:52.20 3.8% 00:06.73 05:52.20 00:05:39.40 00:00:12.80
4th 3 Our Lady of Mercy HS  (M. Denninger) 05:53.61 4.2% 00:01.41 05:53.61 00:05:39.40 00:00:14.21
5th 6 Arlington  (H. Solomon) 06:05.04 7.6% 00:11.43 06:05.04 00:05:39.40 00:00:25.64
6th 1 Pelham Community  (J. Cacace) 06:34.26 16.2% 00:29.22 06:34.26 00:05:39.40 00:00:54.86

Race 34R1: Girls Sr 8 Repechage 2 @ 07:38 AM
1st 3 Albany  (E. Johnston) 05:46.57 05:46.57 00:05:46.57
2nd 4 Baldwinsville  (E. Mounce) 05:46.92 0.1% 00:00.35 05:46.92 00:05:46.57 00:00:00.35
3rd 2 Shaker HS  (E. Czupil) 05:49.27 0.8% 00:02.35 05:49.27 00:05:46.57 00:00:02.70
4th 6 Liverpool  (E. Chetwin) 05:53.54 2.0% 00:04.27 05:53.54 00:05:46.57 00:00:06.97
5th 5 Fairport  (L. Heavner) 05:59.24 3.7% 00:05.70 05:59.24 00:05:46.57 00:00:12.67
6th 1 Newburgh  (A. B) 06:00.55 4.0% 00:01.31 06:00.55 00:05:46.57 00:00:13.98

Race 35R0: Boys Sr 8 Repechage 1 @ 07:46 AM
1st 4 Fairport  (J. Robbins) 04:58.59 04:58.59 00:04:58.59
2nd 3 Shaker HS  (B. Malone) 05:06.21 2.6% 00:07.62 05:06.21 00:04:58.59 00:00:07.62
3rd 6 Clarkson HS  (R. O) 05:20.75 7.4% 00:14.54 05:20.75 00:04:58.59 00:00:22.16
4th 2 Cascadilla  (B. Curtis) 05:26.85 9.5% 00:06.10 05:26.85 00:04:58.59 00:00:28.26
5th 1 Bay Shore  (S. Modula) 05:34.60 12.1% 00:07.75 05:34.60 00:04:58.59 00:00:36.01
6th 5 Kingston HS  (T. Hastings) 05:37.84 13.1% 00:03.24 05:37.84 00:04:58.59 00:00:39.25
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 35R1: Boys Sr 8 Repechage 2 @ 07:54 AM
1st 4 Niskayuna HS  (A. Dwyer) 05:09.73 05:09.73 00:05:09.73
2nd 3 Brighton  (A. Gardy) 05:13.74 1.3% 00:04.01 05:13.74 00:05:09.73 00:00:04.01
3rd 5 St. Anthony  (B. Hawxhurst) 05:18.99 3.0% 00:05.25 05:18.99 00:05:09.73 00:00:09.26
4th 2 Newburgh  (K. M) 05:19.94 3.3% 00:00.95 05:19.94 00:05:09.73 00:00:10.21
5th 1 Arlington  (C. Radens) 05:21.08 3.7% 00:01.14 05:21.08 00:05:09.73 00:00:11.35
6th 6 Warwick HS  (T. Thonus) 05:46.93 12.0% 00:25.85 05:46.93 00:05:09.73 00:00:37.20

Race 32R0: Girls Sr 4+ Repechage @ 08:02 AM
1st 2 Nardin  (J. Juliano) 06:38.70 06:38.70 00:06:38.70
2nd 4 Friends of Shenendehowa Crew  (A. Labbe) 06:43.75 1.3% 00:05.05 06:43.75 00:06:38.70 00:00:05.05
3rd 6 Buffalo Seminary  (C. Yeksigian) 06:49.69 2.8% 00:05.94 06:49.69 00:06:38.70 00:00:10.99
4th 3 Our Lady of Lourdes B  (K. Seckler) 06:51.16 3.1% 00:01.47 06:51.16 00:06:38.70 00:00:12.46
5th 5 Row New York A  (C. Everett) 06:53.32 3.7% 00:02.16 06:53.32 00:06:38.70 00:00:14.62
6th 1 Poughkeepsie  (V. Mapes) 07:04.22 6.4% 00:10.90 07:04.22 00:06:38.70 00:00:25.52

Race 33SF0: Boys Sr 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:10 AM
1st 3 Manhasset  (T. Louis) 05:40.29 05:40.29 00:05:40.29
2nd 4 Fayeteville-Manlius  (C. Wright) 05:58.10 5.2% 00:17.81 05:58.10 00:05:40.29 00:00:17.81
3rd 2 Roosevelt HS  (E. English) 06:13.50 9.8% 00:15.40 06:13.50 00:05:40.29 00:00:33.21
4th 5 Shenendehowa  (C. Hartman) 06:29.02 14.3% 00:15.52 06:29.02 00:05:40.29 00:00:48.73
5th 1 Cazenovia RC A  (C. Anderson) 06:44.60 18.9% 00:15.58 06:44.60 00:05:40.29 00:01:04.31
6th 6 Tuxedo  (J. Tesser) 06:45.16 19.1% 00:00.56 06:45.16 00:05:40.29 00:01:04.87

0 St. Anthony  (R. Massina) Scratch

Race 33SF1: Boys Sr 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:18 AM
1st 3 City Honors  (K. Gioulekas) 05:42.66 05:42.66 00:05:42.66
2nd 4 Cascadilla  (D. Bradac) 05:47.50 1.4% 00:04.84 05:47.50 00:05:42.66 00:00:04.84
3rd 2 McQuaid Jesuit  (P. Koscumb) 05:50.32 2.2% 00:02.82 05:50.32 00:05:42.66 00:00:07.66
4th 5 Chaminade  (J. Vanderberg) 06:04.69 6.4% 00:14.37 06:04.69 00:05:42.66 00:00:22.03
5th 1 St. John the Baptist  (R. Armstrong) 06:20.32 11.0% 00:15.63 06:20.32 00:05:42.66 00:00:37.66
6th 6 Kingston HS  (M. Lazin) 06:38.47 16.3% 00:18.15 06:38.47 00:05:42.66 00:00:55.81
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Race 33SF2: Boys Sr 4+ Semi-Final 3 @ 08:26 AM
1st 4 Saratoga RA  (J. Backens) 05:38.99 05:38.99 00:05:38.99
2nd 3 Iona Prep  (T. Truesdale) 05:41.60 0.8% 00:02.61 05:41.60 00:05:38.99 00:00:02.61
3rd 5 Pittsford Crew  (H. Taylor) 05:54.91 4.7% 00:13.31 05:54.91 00:05:38.99 00:00:15.92
4th 2 Spackenkill  (J. Kruk) 06:12.66 9.9% 00:17.75 06:12.66 00:05:38.99 00:00:33.67
5th 1 Nichols  (O. Russ) 06:39.18 17.8% 00:26.52 06:39.18 00:05:38.99 00:01:00.19
6th 6 Poughkeepsie  (M. North) 06:47.96 20.3% 00:08.78 06:47.96 00:05:38.99 00:01:08.97

Race 1R0: Boys Sr 1x Repechage @ 08:34 AM
1st 5 Pelham Community  (C. Morel) 06:45.32 06:45.32 00:06:45.32
2nd 3 Vsculls B  (C. Massey) 06:45.81 0.1% 00:00.49 06:45.81 00:06:45.32 00:00:00.49
3rd 2 West Side  (S. Wilczynski) 06:46.36 0.3% 00:00.55 06:46.36 00:06:45.32 00:00:01.04
4th 4 Saratoga HS  (A. Stein) 06:50.89 1.4% 00:04.53 06:50.89 00:06:45.32 00:00:05.57
5th 6 Saratoga RA  (J. Bossalini) 07:21.23 8.9% 00:30.34 07:21.23 00:06:45.32 00:00:35.91
6th 1 Cold Spring Harbor  (L. Nickey) 07:46.47 15.1% 00:25.24 07:46.47 00:06:45.32 00:01:01.15

Race 24SF0: Girls Jr 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Manhasset  (R. A) 06:38.09 06:38.09 00:06:38.09
2nd 2 Our Lady of Mercy  (M. Vezza) 07:00.69 5.7% 00:22.60 07:00.69 00:06:38.09 00:00:22.60
3rd 4 Baldwinsville  (A. Pateras) 07:01.05 5.8% 00:00.36 07:01.05 00:06:38.09 00:00:22.96
4th 1 Cascadilla  (K. Jirka) 07:12.94 8.8% 00:11.89 07:12.94 00:06:38.09 00:00:34.85
5th 6 City Honors  (L. Carlson) 07:37.13 14.8% 00:24.19 07:37.13 00:06:38.09 00:00:59.04

5 Nardin B  (P. Tesmer) Disqualified

Race 24SF1: Girls Jr 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:50 AM
1st 4 Nardin A  (E. Rutowski) 07:08.95 07:08.95 00:07:08.95
2nd 5 Queensbury HS  (B. Rower) 07:14.37 1.3% 00:05.42 07:14.37 00:07:08.95 00:00:05.42
3rd 6 Huntington HS A  (A. Tieman) 07:19.63 2.5% 00:05.26 07:19.63 00:07:08.95 00:00:10.68
4th 1 St. Anthony  (K. Egan) 07:38.78 7.0% 00:19.15 07:38.78 00:07:08.95 00:00:29.83

2 Nichols  (C. Russ) Disqualified
3 Poughkeepsie A  (G. Frisenda) Disqualified
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Race 25SF0: Boys Jr 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:58 AM
1st 3 Iona Prep A  (C. Murphy) 05:57.90 05:57.90 00:05:57.90
2nd 4 Rhinebeck  (P. Victor-Gasper) 06:01.16 0.9% 00:03.26 06:01.16 00:05:57.90 00:00:03.26
3rd 2 SGS  (T. Do) 06:04.43 1.8% 00:03.27 06:04.43 00:05:57.90 00:00:06.53
4th 1 Huntington HS A  (B. Jensen) 06:09.20 3.2% 00:04.77 06:09.20 00:05:57.90 00:00:11.30
5th 5 Nichols  (M. Angelakos) 06:15.81 5.0% 00:06.61 06:15.81 00:05:57.90 00:00:17.91
6th 6 Huntington HS B  (J. West) 06:41.89 12.3% 00:26.08 06:41.89 00:05:57.90 00:00:43.99

Race 25SF1: Boys Jr 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 09:06 AM
1st 4 Fayeteville-Manlius A  (J. King) 06:05.30 06:05.30 00:06:05.30
2nd 3 Poughkeepsie  (R. Sullivan) 06:10.18 1.3% 00:04.88 06:10.18 00:06:05.30 00:00:04.88
3rd 5 Chaminade  (K. Miller) 06:14.56 2.5% 00:04.38 06:14.56 00:06:05.30 00:00:09.26
4th 6 Cold Spring Harbor  (C. Becker) 06:22.99 4.8% 00:08.43 06:22.99 00:06:05.30 00:00:17.69
5th 2 Fayeteville-Manlius B  (J. Silverman) 06:27.20 6.0% 00:04.21 06:27.20 00:06:05.30 00:00:21.90
6th 1 Cascadilla  (P. Thompson) 06:30.05 6.8% 00:02.85 06:30.05 00:06:05.30 00:00:24.75

Race 7R0: Boys Jr 4x Repechage @ 09:14 AM
1st 2 Sagamore  (S. Singh) 06:04.19 06:04.19 00:06:04.19
2nd 3 Cold Spring Harbor A  (T. Beach) 06:20.27 4.4% 00:16.08 06:20.27 00:06:04.19 00:00:16.08
3rd 4 Mohawk  (A. Allers) 06:35.37 8.6% 00:15.10 06:35.37 00:06:04.19 00:00:31.18
4th 5 Shaker HS  (C. Brennan) 06:37.64 9.2% 00:02.27 06:37.64 00:06:04.19 00:00:33.45
5th 1 Riverhead  (N. Commorato) 06:43.56 10.8% 00:05.92 06:43.56 00:06:04.19 00:00:39.37
6th 6 Cold Spring Harbor B  (S. Cafaro) 07:00.48 15.5% 00:16.92 07:00.48 00:06:04.19 00:00:56.29

Race 11SF0: Girls Novice 8 Semi-Final 1 @ 09:22 AM
1st 3 Emma Willard  (S. Epstein) 05:39.18 05:39.18 00:05:39.18
2nd 4 Fayeteville-Manlius  (G. Helsher) 05:52.16 3.8% 00:12.98 05:52.16 00:05:39.18 00:00:12.98
3rd 2 Pittsford Crew A  (S. Das) 05:55.87 4.9% 00:03.71 05:55.87 00:05:39.18 00:00:16.69
4th 6 Row New York B  (M. Vanderlinden) 06:03.39 7.1% 00:07.52 06:03.39 00:05:39.18 00:00:24.21
5th 5 Pittsford Crew B  (C. Hamer) 06:03.83 7.3% 00:00.44 06:03.83 00:05:39.18 00:00:24.65
6th 1 Liverpool  (g. gates) 06:38.34 17.4% 00:34.51 06:38.34 00:05:39.18 00:00:59.16
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Race 11SF1: Girls Novice 8 Semi-Final 2 @ 09:30 AM
1st 4 Manhasset  (K. Keane) 06:19.50 06:19.50 00:06:19.50
2nd 3 West Side  (C. Kenney) 06:25.85 1.7% 00:06.35 06:25.85 00:06:19.50 00:00:06.35
3rd 5 Fairport A  (J. Gerber) 06:32.68 3.5% 00:06.83 06:32.68 00:06:19.50 00:00:13.18
4th 2 Row New York A  (T. Ryan) 06:33.06 3.6% 00:00.38 06:33.06 00:06:19.50 00:00:13.56
5th 6 Henninger  (C. Moore) 06:45.47 6.8% 00:12.41 06:45.47 00:06:19.50 00:00:25.97
6th 1 Fairport B  (A. Owen) 06:55.45 9.5% 00:09.98 06:55.45 00:06:19.50 00:00:35.95

Race 31: Girls Sr 4x Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 1 Saratoga RA  (K. Johannesen) 06:05.98 06:05.98 00:06:05.98
2nd 6 Mohawk  (K. Bissett) 06:59.01 14.5% 00:53.03 06:59.01 00:06:05.98 00:00:53.03
3rd 0 St. John the Baptist  (M. Mosier) 07:04.51 16.0% 00:05.50 07:04.51 00:06:05.98 00:00:58.53
4th 3 New York RA  (L. Gurman) 07:04.51 16.0% 07:04.51 00:06:05.98 00:00:58.53
5th 4 City Honors  (C. Faust) 07:27.44 22.3% 00:22.93 07:27.44 00:06:05.98 00:01:21.46
6th 5 Northwood  (C. Burnett) 07:39.31 25.5% 00:11.87 07:39.31 00:06:05.98 00:01:33.33
7th 2 Cold Spring Harbor  (K. Scully) 08:02.71 31.9% 00:23.40 08:02.71 00:06:05.98 00:01:56.73

Race 30: Boys Sr 4x Final @ 09:46 AM
1st 4 New York RA  (S. Ryan) 05:31.00 05:31.00 00:05:31.00
2nd 6 Mohawk  (N. Curwen) 05:32.82 0.5% 00:01.82 05:32.82 00:05:31.00 00:00:01.82
3rd 3 River Rowing  (J. Lucas) 05:44.15 4.0% 00:11.33 05:44.15 00:05:31.00 00:00:13.15
4th 2 Pelham Community  (H. King) 05:44.86 4.2% 00:00.71 05:44.86 00:05:31.00 00:00:13.86
5th 5 Fordham Prep  (A. Mansylla) 06:09.27 11.6% 00:24.41 06:09.27 00:05:31.00 00:00:38.27
6th 1 Riverhead  (J. Lombardi) 06:09.98 11.8% 00:00.71 06:09.98 00:05:31.00 00:00:38.98
7th 0 Saratoga RA  (E. Newton) 06:15.06 13.3% 00:05.08 06:15.06 00:05:31.00 00:00:44.06

Race 22: Girls Ltwt 8 Final @ 09:54 AM
1st 2 West Side  (V. Irwin) 06:13.90 06:13.90 00:06:13.90
2nd 6 Nardin  (R. Papaj) 06:16.56 0.7% 00:02.66 06:16.56 00:06:13.90 00:00:02.66
3rd 3 Newburgh  (A. M) 06:32.58 5.0% 00:16.02 06:32.58 00:06:13.90 00:00:18.68
4th 5 Pelham Community  (S. Braumuller) 06:32.87 5.1% 00:00.29 06:32.87 00:06:13.90 00:00:18.97
5th 1 Buffalo Seminary  (E. Leach) 06:41.14 7.3% 00:08.27 06:41.14 00:06:13.90 00:00:27.24
6th 4 Bay Shore  (T. Angel) 07:08.07 14.5% 00:26.93 07:08.07 00:06:13.90 00:00:54.17
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Race 4: Girls Ltwt 2x Final @ 10:02 AM
1st 3 Saratoga RA  (C. Stein) 06:51.00 06:51.00 00:06:51.00
2nd 4 Emma Willard  (C. Pomputius) 06:55.09 1.0% 00:04.09 06:55.09 00:06:51.00 00:00:04.09
3rd 6 Cascadilla  (K. Crispell) 07:29.44 9.4% 00:34.35 07:29.44 00:06:51.00 00:00:38.44
4th 5 Shenendehowa  (S. Charbonneau) 07:31.25 9.8% 00:01.81 07:31.25 00:06:51.00 00:00:40.25
5th 2 Clarkson HS  (V. Lent) 08:10.83 19.4% 00:39.58 08:10.83 00:06:51.00 00:01:19.83
6th 1 Henninger  (A. Delfuoco) 10:06.36 47.5% 01:55.53 10:06.36 00:06:51.00 00:03:15.36

0 River Rowing  (A. Kosch) Scratch

Race 3: Boys Ltwt 2x Final @ 10:10 AM
1st 5 Sagamore  (R. Branston) 06:40.43 06:40.43 00:06:40.43
2nd 2 Friends Academy  (R. Adams) 07:09.19 7.2% 00:28.76 07:09.19 00:06:40.43 00:00:28.76
3rd 4 Nyack HS A  (J. cronin) 07:12.00 7.9% 00:02.81 07:12.00 00:06:40.43 00:00:31.57
4th 1 Nyack HS B  (C. Nagle) 08:20.79 25.1% 01:08.79 08:20.79 00:06:40.43 00:01:40.36

3 Bachelors  (M. Massey) Scratch

Race 6: Girls Jr 2x Final @ 10:18 AM
1st 1 Mercy HS  (L. Woodhull) 07:00.50 07:00.50 00:07:00.50
2nd 5 Shenendehowa  (V. Allers) 07:13.09 3.0% 00:12.59 07:13.09 00:07:00.50 00:00:12.59
3rd 3 Vsculls  (K. Dennington) 07:18.76 4.3% 00:05.67 07:18.76 00:07:00.50 00:00:18.26
4th 6 Friends Academy  (J. Bialer) 07:47.66 11.2% 00:28.90 07:47.66 00:07:00.50 00:00:47.16
5th 4 Tappan Zee HS  (K. Foti) 07:55.00 13.0% 00:07.34 07:55.00 00:07:00.50 00:00:54.50
6th 2 Cold Spring Harbor  (M. Simon) 08:23.70 19.8% 00:28.70 08:23.70 00:07:00.50 00:01:23.20

Race 5: Boys Jr 2x Final @ 10:28 AM
1st 3 Shoreham-Wading River HS  (G. Lubin) 06:33.80 06:33.80 00:06:33.80
2nd 2 Niskayuna HS  (J. Shakeshaft) 06:51.10 4.4% 00:17.30 06:51.10 00:06:33.80 00:00:17.30
3rd 6 Sagamore  (R. Lind) 07:16.87 10.9% 00:25.77 07:16.87 00:06:33.80 00:00:43.07
4th 4 Saratoga RA  (L. Bossalini) 07:22.97 12.5% 00:06.10 07:22.97 00:06:33.80 00:00:49.17
5th 1 Bay Shore  (E. Ekelund) 08:19.37 26.8% 00:56.40 08:19.37 00:06:33.80 00:01:45.57
6th 0 Newburgh  (Z. Stillman) 08:42.31 32.6% 00:22.94 08:42.31 00:06:33.80 00:02:08.51

5 St. John the Baptist  (P. McAleer) Scratch
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Race 34: Girls Sr 8 Final @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 Saratoga HS  (A. Torres) 05:37.64 05:37.64 00:05:37.64
2nd 4 Burnt Hills  (K. Halbig) 05:41.68 1.2% 00:04.04 05:41.68 00:05:37.64 00:00:04.04
3rd 2 West Side  (M. Frauenheim) 05:41.95 1.3% 00:00.27 05:41.95 00:05:37.64 00:00:04.31
4th 1 Pittsford Crew  (J. Eiffert) 05:58.74 6.2% 00:16.79 05:58.74 00:05:37.64 00:00:21.10
5th 6 Fairport  (L. Heavner) 06:04.38 7.9% 00:05.64 06:04.38 00:05:37.64 00:00:26.74
6th 5 Albany  (E. Johnston) 06:09.26 9.4% 00:04.88 06:09.26 00:05:37.64 00:00:31.62
7th 0 Baldwinsville  (E. Mounce) 06:27.60 14.8% 00:18.34 06:27.60 00:05:37.64 00:00:49.96

Race 35: Boys Sr 8 Final @ 10:42 AM
1st 4 Canisius HS  (R. Rubino) 04:57.80 04:57.80 00:04:57.80
2nd 3 Chaminade  (D. Bellissimo) 04:59.90 0.7% 00:02.10 04:59.90 00:04:57.80 00:00:02.10
3rd 6 Shaker HS  (B. Malone) 05:04.62 2.3% 00:04.72 05:04.62 00:04:57.80 00:00:06.82
4th 5 Niskayuna HS  (A. Dwyer) 05:08.40 3.6% 00:03.78 05:08.40 00:04:57.80 00:00:10.60
5th 2 Burnt Hills  (I. Robison) 05:09.59 4.0% 00:01.19 05:09.59 00:04:57.80 00:00:11.79
6th 1 Fairport  (J. Robbins) 05:13.05 5.1% 00:03.46 05:13.05 00:04:57.80 00:00:15.25
7th 0 Brighton  (A. Gardy) 05:29.99 10.8% 00:16.94 05:29.99 00:04:57.80 00:00:32.19

Race 32: Girls Sr 4+ Final @ 10:50 AM
1st 2 Our Lady of Lourdes A  (J. Mulvey) 06:17.30 06:17.30 00:06:17.30
2nd 4 Newburgh A  (R. Kemp) 06:20.23 0.8% 00:02.93 06:20.23 00:06:17.30 00:00:02.93
3rd 5 Nardin  (J. Juliano) 06:21.71 1.2% 00:01.48 06:21.71 00:06:17.30 00:00:04.41
4th 3 St. Anthony  (T. Cannon) 06:36.33 5.0% 00:14.62 06:36.33 00:06:17.30 00:00:19.03
5th 6 Buffalo Seminary  (C. Yeksigian) 06:40.77 6.2% 00:04.44 06:40.77 00:06:17.30 00:00:23.47
6th 1 Friends of Shenendehowa Crew  (A. Labbe) 06:44.03 7.1% 00:03.26 06:44.03 00:06:17.30 00:00:26.73

Race 33: Boys Sr 4+ Final @ 10:58 AM
1st 3 Manhasset  (T. Louis) 05:28.93 05:28.93 00:05:28.93
2nd 6 Iona Prep  (T. Truesdale) 05:34.89 1.8% 00:05.96 05:34.89 00:05:28.93 00:00:05.96
3rd 2 Saratoga RA  (J. Backens) 05:36.79 2.4% 00:01.90 05:36.79 00:05:28.93 00:00:07.86
4th 4 City Honors  (K. Gioulekas) 05:38.18 2.8% 00:01.39 05:38.18 00:05:28.93 00:00:09.25
5th 5 Fayeteville-Manlius  (C. Wright) 05:45.41 5.0% 00:07.23 05:45.41 00:05:28.93 00:00:16.48
6th 1 Cascadilla  (D. Bradac) 06:00.23 9.5% 00:14.82 06:00.23 00:05:28.93 00:00:31.30

Page 7 of  15 Printed: 2009-May-12 12:47 PM



Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 29: Girls Sr 2x Final @ 11:06 AM
1st 3 St. John the Baptist  (V. Greco) 06:39.09 06:39.09 00:06:39.09
2nd 5 Our Lady of Mercy  (S. Grella) 07:07.46 7.1% 00:28.37 07:07.46 00:06:39.09 00:00:28.37
3rd 4 Huntington HS  (S. McSweeney) 07:12.36 8.3% 00:04.90 07:12.36 00:06:39.09 00:00:33.27
4th 6 Saratoga HS  (A. Schaffer) 07:20.60 10.4% 00:08.24 07:20.60 00:06:39.09 00:00:41.51
5th 2 Friends Academy  (R. Arnesen) 07:26.35 11.8% 00:05.75 07:26.35 00:06:39.09 00:00:47.26
6th 1 Clarkson HS  (A. Teresa) 08:01.76 20.7% 00:35.41 08:01.76 00:06:39.09 00:01:22.67

Race 28: Boys Sr 2x Final @ 11:14 AM
1st 3 Riverhead  (D. Gould) 05:51.20 05:51.20 00:05:51.20
2nd 2 Albany  (A. Timmons) 06:01.75 3.0% 00:10.55 06:01.75 00:05:51.20 00:00:10.55
3rd 4 Saratoga RA A  (A. Loy) 06:08.34 4.9% 00:06.59 06:08.34 00:05:51.20 00:00:17.14
4th 5 Poughkeepsie  (M. Lewis) 06:14.04 6.5% 00:05.70 06:14.04 00:05:51.20 00:00:22.84
5th 6 SGS  (S. Drebitko) 06:20.38 8.3% 00:06.34 06:20.38 00:05:51.20 00:00:29.18
6th 1 Brighton  (A. Marsh) 06:26.73 10.1% 00:06.35 06:26.73 00:05:51.20 00:00:35.53

0 Northwood  (A. Whiteman) Scratch

Race 2: Girls Sr 1x Final @ 11:22 AM
1st 4 Friends Academy A  (N. Bielawski) 06:49.87 06:49.87 00:06:49.87
2nd 2 Shenendehowa  (A. Knight) 06:56.21 1.5% 00:06.34 06:56.21 00:06:49.87 00:00:06.34
3rd 3 Our Lady of Mercy  (R. Henriquez) 07:15.58 6.3% 00:19.37 07:15.58 00:06:49.87 00:00:25.71
4th 5 Longwood HS  (C. Hale) 07:35.24 11.1% 00:19.66 07:35.24 00:06:49.87 00:00:45.37
5th 6 Brighton  (C. Kaiser) 07:50.90 14.9% 00:15.66 07:50.90 00:06:49.87 00:01:01.03
6th 1 Friends Academy B  (S. Markowitz) 08:14.74 20.7% 00:23.84 08:14.74 00:06:49.87 00:01:24.87

Race 1: Boys Sr 1x Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Shenendehowa  (I. Fisher) 06:08.11 06:08.11 00:06:08.11
2nd 2 Vsculls A  (C. Dobrowolsky) 06:16.73 2.3% 00:08.62 06:16.73 00:06:08.11 00:00:08.62
3rd 3 Long Island A  (C. West) 06:25.96 4.8% 00:09.23 06:25.96 00:06:08.11 00:00:17.85
4th 6 West Side  (S. Wilczynski) 06:36.70 7.8% 00:10.74 06:36.70 00:06:08.11 00:00:28.59
5th 1 Vsculls B  (C. Massey) 06:40.77 8.9% 00:04.07 06:40.77 00:06:08.11 00:00:32.66
6th 5 Pelham Community  (C. Morel) 06:41.37 9.0% 00:00.60 06:41.37 00:06:08.11 00:00:33.26
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Race 23: Boys Ltwt 8 Final @ 11:38 AM
1st 4 Canisius HS A  (G. Rusch) 05:23.08 05:23.08 00:05:23.08
2nd 2 Pittsford Crew A  (N. Scheiber) 05:27.24 1.3% 00:04.16 05:27.24 00:05:23.08 00:00:04.16
3rd 3 St. Josephs Collegiate  (Z. Connerton) 05:28.13 1.6% 00:00.89 05:28.13 00:05:23.08 00:00:05.05
4th 5 Liverpool  (J. Lee) 05:40.58 5.4% 00:12.45 05:40.58 00:05:23.08 00:00:17.50
5th 6 Niskayuna HS  (T. Dalakos) 05:43.02 6.2% 00:02.44 05:43.02 00:05:23.08 00:00:19.94
6th 1 Our Lady of Lourdes  (B. Smith) 05:51.26 8.7% 00:08.24 05:51.26 00:05:23.08 00:00:28.18

Race 20: Girls Ltwt 4+ Final @ 11:46 AM
1st 4 Manhasset  (R. A) 07:07.64 07:07.64 00:07:07.64
2nd 6 Our Lady of Lourdes  (K. Pitz) 07:32.41 5.8% 00:24.77 07:32.41 00:07:07.64 00:00:24.77
3rd 1 Nardin  (E. Wylie) 07:34.40 6.3% 00:01.99 07:34.40 00:07:07.64 00:00:26.76
4th 3 Holy Angels A  (A. Jones) 07:47.46 9.3% 00:13.06 07:47.46 00:07:07.64 00:00:39.82
5th 2 Saratoga HS  (C. Blackington) 07:51.84 10.3% 00:04.38 07:51.84 00:07:07.64 00:00:44.20
6th 5 Buffalo Seminary  (A. Rabin) 08:10.06 14.6% 00:18.22 08:10.06 00:07:07.64 00:01:02.42

Race 21: Boys Ltwt 4+ Final @ 11:54 AM
1st 0 Brighton  (M. Gardy) 00:00.00
2nd 1 Pittsford Crew  (R. O'Connell) 00:00.00
3rd 2 St. John the Baptist  (B. Raux) 00:00.00
4th 3 McQuaid Jesuit  (J. Munro) 00:00.00
5th 4 Canisius HS  (Z. Pappas) 00:00.00
6th 5 Chaminade  (N. Mandarakas) 00:00.00
7th 6 Warwick HS  (J. Balsamo) 00:00.00

Race 26: Girls Jr 8 Final @ 12:02 PM
1st 1 Burnt Hills  (K. Madden) 00:00.00
2nd 5 St. Anthony  (K. Boyle) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Spackenkill  (R. Jones) 00:00.00
4th 4 Saratoga HS  (C. Blackington) 00:00.00
5th 2 Liverpool  (K. Dixon) 00:00.00
6th 6 Our Lady of Mercy HS  (R. Curran) 00:00.00
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Race 27: Boys Jr 8 Final @ 12:10 PM
1st 1 Cold Spring Harbor  (L. D'Amato) 00:00.00
2nd 5 Fordham Prep  (J. Walsh) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Manhasset  (J. Krach) 00:00.00
4th 4 Chaminade  (M. Kelly) 00:00.00
5th 2 Wappingers  (J. Girton) 00:00.00
6th 6 Our Lady of Lourdes  (E. Heaton) 00:00.00

Race 24: Girls Jr 4+ Final @ 12:18 PM
1st 0 Poughkeepsie A  (G. Frisenda) 00:00.00
2nd 1 Baldwinsville  (A. Pateras) 00:00.00
3rd 2 Queensbury HS  (B. Rower) 00:00.00
4th 3 Manhasset  (R. A) 00:00.00
5th 4 Nardin A  (E. Rutowski) 00:00.00
6th 5 Our Lady of Mercy  (M. Vezza) 00:00.00
7th 6 Huntington HS A  (A. Tieman) 00:00.00

Race 25: Boys Jr 4+ Final @ 12:26 PM
1st 1 SGS  (T. Do) 00:00.00
2nd 2 Poughkeepsie  (R. Sullivan) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Iona Prep A  (C. Murphy) 00:00.00
4th 4 Fayeteville-Manlius A  (J. King) 00:00.00
5th 5 Rhinebeck  (P. Victor-Gasper) 00:00.00
6th 6 Chaminade  (K. Miller) 00:00.00

Race 8: Girls Jr 4x Final @ 12:34 PM
1st 1 River Rowing  (C. Baratz) 00:00.00
2nd 2 New York RA  (C. La stella) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Friends Academy A  (E. Browning) 00:00.00
4th 4 Our Lady of Mercy HS  (E. Keller) 00:00.00
5th 5 Mohawk  (V. Kucerak) 00:00.00
6th 6 Saratoga HS  (L. Dillon) 00:00.00
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Race 7: Boys Jr 4x Final @ 12:42 PM
1st 3 McQuaid Jesuit  (A. Moran) 00:00.00
2nd 4 Saratoga RA  (D. Gilgallon) 00:00.00

Race 18: Girls 2nd 8 Final @ 12:50 PM
1st 1 Burnt Hills  (S. Delgado) 00:00.00
2nd 5 Albany  (E. Delaney) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Saratoga RA  (K. Nochisaki) 00:00.00
4th 4 Pittsford Crew A  (J. Johnston) 00:00.00
5th 2 Baldwinsville  (A. Fleming) 00:00.00
6th 6 Fairport  (N. Arazoza) 00:00.00

Race 19: Boys 2nd 8 Final @ 12:58 PM
1st 1 Fairport A  (N. Conley) 00:00.00
2nd 2 Chaminade  (G. Schiliro) 00:00.00
3rd 3 St. Josephs Collegiate  (A. Frank) 00:00.00
4th 4 Canisius HS  (J. Roach) 00:00.00
5th 5 Burnt Hills  (B. Murray) 00:00.00
6th 6 Pittsford Crew A  (J. Domingo) 00:00.00

Race 16: Girls Freshman 8 Final @ 01:06 PM
1st 1 Niskayuna HS  (E. O'Brien) 00:00.00
2nd 5 City Honors  (N. Durfee) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Saratoga HS  (M. Townley) 00:00.00
4th 4 Baldwinsville  (S. Hamm) 00:00.00
5th 2 Fayeteville-Manlius A  (K. Getman) 00:00.00
6th 6 St. Anthony  (A. Laupus) 00:00.00

Exhib 0 Shenendehowa  (E. Nevers) 10:00.00 10:00.00 10:00
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Race 17: Boys Freshman 8 Final @ 01:14 PM
1st 1 St. Josephs Collegiate  (M. McDonnell) 00:00.00
2nd 5 St. Anthony  (G. Reardon) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Canisius HS  (A. Karas) 00:00.00
4th 4 Chaminade A  (M. Berdel) 00:00.00
5th 2 Burnt Hills  (I. Flacke) 00:00.00
6th 6 City Honors  (C. Murphy) 00:00.00

Race 13: Girls Freshman 4+ Final @ 01:22 PM
1st 1 Buffalo Seminary  (P. Michael) 00:00.00
2nd 4 Saratoga HS A  (R. Bb) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Saratoga HS   (R. Delaney) 00:00.00
4th 5 Saratoga HS B  (R. Hh) 00:00.00
5th 2 Our Lady of Mercy HS  (L. Eyerman) 00:00.00
6th 6 Shenendehowa  (J. Slivienski) 00:00.00

Race 14: Boys Freshman 4+ Final @ 01:30 PM
1st 1 Shenendehowa  (J. Wang) 00:00.00
2nd 5 Liverpool  (J. Cadwell) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Saratoga HS  (W. Bishop) 00:00.00
4th 4 McQuaid Jesuit  (C. Pizzo) 00:00.00
5th 2 St. Josephs Collegiate  (J. Ranallo) 00:00.00
6th 6 Iona Prep  (C. O'Hagan) 00:00.00

Race 12: Boys Novice 8 Final @ 01:46 PM
1st 0 Fordham Prep  (B. Morgan) 00:00.00
2nd 1 Fayeteville-Manlius  (C. Warren) 00:00.00
3rd 2 Canisius HS A  (D. Martin) 00:00.00
4th 3 Fairport A  (J. Vermeij) 00:00.00
5th 4 Chaminade A  (J. Riggs) 00:00.00
6th 5 Cascadilla  (P. Alexander) 00:00.00
7th 6 Brighton  (R. Emerson) 00:00.00
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Race 9: Girls Novice 4+ Final @ 01:54 PM
1st 1 Baldwinsville  (K. Wilson) 00:00.00
2nd 2 Our Lady of Mercy  (S. Preputnik) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Nichols  (J. Herskind) 00:00.00
4th 4 Saratoga HS A  (C. Shea) 00:00.00
5th 5 Our Lady of Mercy HS  (E. Clark) 00:00.00
6th 6 Nardin  (B. Daly) 00:00.00

Race 10: Boys Novice 4+ Final @ 02:02 PM
1st 1 Manhasset  (A. Kostoulas) 00:00.00
2nd 2 Long Island A  (K. Erdem) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Iona Prep  (T. Sawyer) 00:00.00
4th 4 West Side  (P. Janes) 00:00.00
5th 5 Bay Shore  (G. Zachary) 00:00.00
6th 6 Cold Spring Harbor  (J. Limongelli) 00:00.00

Race 37: Girls 2- Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 1 Saratoga HS A 00:00.00
2nd 2 Our Lady of Mercy HS 00:00.00
3rd 3 Saratoga HS B 00:00.00
4th 4 Cazenovia RC 00:00.00
5th 5 Newburgh 00:00.00
6th 6 Saratoga HS 00:00.00

Race 36: Boys 2- Final @ 02:18 PM
1st 1 Long Island 00:00.00
2nd 2 Chaminade A 00:00.00
3rd 3 Chaminade B 00:00.00
4th 4 Chaminade C 00:00.00
5th 5 Saratoga RA A 00:00.00
6th 6 Saratoga HS 00:00.00

0 Saratoga RA B Scratch
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Race 34: Girls Sr 8 Petite Final @ 02:26 PM
1st 1 Liverpool  (E. Chetwin) 00:00.00
2nd 2 Arlington  (H. Solomon) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Fayeteville-Manlius  (S. Shapero) 00:00.00
4th 4 Shaker HS  (E. Czupil) 00:00.00
5th 5 Our Lady of Mercy HS  (M. Denninger) 00:00.00
6th 6 Cascadilla  (V. Weber) 00:00.00

Race 35: Boys Sr 8 Petite Final @ 02:34 PM
1st 1 Bay Shore  (S. Modula) 00:00.00
2nd 2 Newburgh  (K. M) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Clarkson HS  (R. O) 00:00.00
4th 4 St. Anthony  (B. Hawxhurst) 00:00.00
5th 5 Cascadilla  (B. Curtis) 00:00.00
6th 6 Arlington  (C. Radens) 00:00.00

Race 32: Girls Sr 4+ Petite Final @ 02:42 PM
1st 1 Roosevelt HS  (E. VanNorstrand) 00:00.00
2nd 2 Poughkeepsie  (V. Mapes) 00:00.00
3rd 3 Our Lady of Lourdes B  (K. Seckler) 00:00.00
4th 4 Row New York A  (C. Everett) 00:00.00
5th 5 Rhinebeck  (L. Aber) 00:00.00
6th 6 Henninger  (A. Lentz) 00:00.00

Race 28: Boys Sr 2x Petite Final @ 02:58 PM
1st 2 Mohawk  (S. Bestvater) 00:00.00
2nd 3 Newburgh  (T. C) 00:00.00
3rd 4 Saratoga RA B  (S. Castellani) 00:00.00
4th 5 City Honors  (Z. Crawford) 00:00.00

0 Sagamore  (K. Duthie) Scratch
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Race 2: Girls Sr 1x Petite Final @ 03:06 PM
1st 2 Warwick HS  (A. Blake) 00:00.00
2nd 3 River Rowing  (S. Tanzer) 00:00.00
3rd 4 Huntington HS  (E. Brown) 00:00.00

Race 1: Boys Sr 1x Petite Final @ 03:14 PM
1st 2 Northwood  (M. Davies) 00:00.00
2nd 3 River Rowing  (J. Hewson) 00:00.00
3rd 4 Albany  (N. Timmons) 00:00.00
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